Testing Schedule for 2021-2022 School Year

River View Testing Windows

ELA: March 28-April 13 Math, Science, and Social Studies: April 19-May 6
Monday, March 28 ELA 6, Part One Monday, April 18 No School-Spring Break
Tuesday, March 29 ELA 6, Part Two Tuesday, April19 Geometry Part One
Wednesday, March 30 ELA 5, 7 and 8 Part One Wednesday, April 20 Math 4 and 6 Part One and Geometry Part Two
Thursday, March 31 ELA 5, 7 and 8 Part Two Thursday, April21 Math 4 and 6 Part Two; Math 7 and 8 Part One; Algebra Part One
Friday, April1  Make Up Testing Friday, April22 Math 7 and 8 Part Two; Algebra Part Two
Monday, April4 ELA 4 and ELAII, Part One Monday, April 25 Math 5 Part One; Biology Part One
Tuesday, April5 ELA 4 and ELA I, Part Two Tuesday, April26 Math 5 Part Two; Science 8 Part One; Biology Part Two
Wednesday, April6 ELA 3, Part One Wednesday, April 27 Science 8 Part Two
Thursday, April7  ELA 3, Part Two Thursday, April28 Math 3 Part One; Am. Gov't Part One
Friday, April8 Make Up Testing Friday, April 29 Math 3 Part Two; Am. Gov't Part Two
Monday, April11 Make Up Testing Monday, May 2 Am. History Part One; Make Up Testing
Tuesday, April 12 Make Up Testing Tuesday, May 3 Science 5 Part One; Am. History Part Two; Make Up Testing
Wednesday, April 13 No School, Spring Break Wednesday, May 4 Science 5 Part Two; Make Up Testing
Thursday, April 14 No School, Spring Break Thursday, May 5 Make Up Testing

Friday, April 15 No School, Spring Break Friday, May 6 Make Up Testing



